

---

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 71269043

---

Data publicarii	13.07.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 791,80 RON - 791,80 RON

---

Descriere: 105845 APLA AMORSA BETON CONTA BUC 1.000 193.1900 193.19 36.71 2 110041 CP BASIC GLET 20 KG CES SAC 2.000 23.3950 46.79 8.89 3 11135 PROMO LAV.INT 15L INNENW BUC 1.000 81.0900 81.09 15.41 4 112176 PROMO DK LAV.ALB PER. R BUC 2.000 82.8550 165.71 31.49 5 12187 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 25KG 4 SAC 1.000 17.9700 17.97 3.41 6 48175 16912-SACI RAFIE 55\*100 BUC 10.000 1.4790 14.79 2.81 7 54185 PROFIL COLT ZINCAT 2.5M BUC 25.000 5.7480 143.70 27.30 8 78188 HARTIE ABR.RUL. 115.5.10 BUC 4.000 20.3625 81.45 15.47 9 84298 RIMANO UNI 25KG 40SAC/PA SAC 2.000 23.5550 47.11 8.95 , pret fara tva

---